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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

  

 

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Roy Rogers and The Delta Rhythm Kings  

Master bluesman Roy Rogers and his band the Delta 
Rhythm Kings combine new and classic blues along with 
Delta-flavored slide guitar. 
 
“That is not a slide on Roy Rogers ‘pinky,’ it’s a time 
machine. With it, Rogers transports you to the Mississippi 
Delta’s past and future.” 
—Guitar Player 
 
Saturday, September 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

Muskellunge and James Reams & the 
Barnstormers  

I Am AZ Music® 
Presented by MIM and the Arizona Bluegrass 
Association 
The contemporary, original bluegrass sounds of 
Muskellunge will be paired with the traditional bluegrass 
music and old-time country edge of James Reams & the 
Barnstormers. 
 
“There are few vocalists as natural as Reams. He doesn’t 
have to try to sound down-home, he’s there at each turn 
in the song.” 
—Bluegrass Unlimited 
 
Sunday, September 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $25.50–$31.50 

 

 

Guitar Army featuring Robben Ford, Lee 
Roy Parnell & Joe Robinson  

Guitar Army features the talents of three world-class 
musicians: Robben Ford, Lee Roy Parnell, and Joe 
Robinson. The triple-threat artists are all guitarists, 
singers, and songwriters. These masters of guitar have 
created an especially memorable evening of music that 
will feature captivating songs, soulful singing, and, of 
course, all kinds of incredible guitar playing. 
 
Tuesday, September 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

  

 

 

Banda Magda  

Banda Magda bursts with humor and quirky sensibility, 
powered by an unflagging energy. This group of close 
musical friends turn Giannikou’s songs into engaging 
romps that capture the best of mid-century pop ballads 
and cinematic arranging, drawing on the band’s global 
background and unchained musicality. 
 
"The rarified realm of magical musical sojourns." 
—World Music Report 
 
Wednesday, September 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

The SteelDrivers  

Winner of the 2016 GRAMMY Award for Best Bluegrass 
Album with their “blend of soul and slink, blues and 
country, mountain coal and red dirt.” 
 
“Impeccable instrumental work, powerful vocals and 
songwriting that demonstrates that simply told stories can 
be powerful.” 
—Bluegrass Today 
 
Thursday, September 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 

Sam Bush  

Sam Bush is a GRAMMY-winning multi-instrumentalist 
who is considered the “Father of Newgrass.” 
 
“As he did in the Revival days, Bush shattered 
preconceptions of what can and cannot be done with a 
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mandolin or a fiddle. From blues through swamp rock to 
reggae rhythms and bluegrass backbeats, it all sounded 
distinctive and wholly original.” 
—Chicago Tribune 
 
Friday, September 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Friday, September 16 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 O’Connor Band featuring Mark 
O’Connor  

Sat., September 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 
Supported in part by Producer’s 
Circle members Eugenie C. Trotter 
and Jack E. Watson 

 

 

 Tom Rush  

Sun., September 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Davina and the Vagabonds  

Mon., September 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Geoffrey Keezer and Friends with 
Keola Beamer  

Tue., September 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lera Lynn  

Opening Act: William Wild 
Wed., September 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Thu., September 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Crystal Bowersox  

Fri., September 23 | 6:30 p.m. 

 

 

 The Cookers  

Fri., October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Mac McAnally  

Sun., October 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Allen Stone  

Opening Acts: King Charles 
& Moorea Masa 
Sat., October 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $40.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Fall Concert  

I Am AZ Music® 
Sun., October 30 | 1:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Acoustic Alchemy  

Tue., November 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Rumer Willis: Over The Love Tour  

Sun., November 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Dave Damiani and The No 
Vacancy Orchestra with Renee 
Olstead and Landau Eugene 
Murphy Jr.  
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Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Gaelic Storm  

Fri., September 23 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Birth of Swing: Evolution of 
African-American Dance and 
Music featuring Chester 
Whitmore, “Lord of the Swing”  

Sat., September 24 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
Supported in part by:

 
 

 

 Elizabeth Cook  

Opening Act: Lee Harvey 
Osmond 
Sun., September 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $31.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Donovan: The Sunshine 
Superman Fiftieth Anniversary 
Tour  

Mon., September 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Tue., September 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring Lyric Opera Theatre  

Wed., September 28 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Included with paid museum 
admission or $7 for concert only; 
free for members 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., September 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Wed., September 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Richard Shindell and Nathan 
McEuen  

Thu., September 29 | 7:30 p.m. 

Thu., November 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons Presents: “From 
Paris with Love”  

Fri., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Marc Cohn  

Sun., November 13 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., November 13 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Bria Skonberg  

Mon., November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Chucho Valdés Joe Lovano 
Quintet  

Tue., November 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50  
 
Tue., November 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Karrin Allyson  

Wed., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Estampas Porteñas Tango  

Thu., November 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Liz Story Piano Experience 
with Lisa Downing and Julio 
Mazziotti  

Sat., November 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
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Tickets: $33.50–$39.50 

 

 

 Tal Wilkenfeld  

Fri., September 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Bombino  

Sat., October 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 TriBeCaStan  

Sun., October 2 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Ben Wendel Group featuring 
Gerald, Clayton, Joe Sanders, 
and Henry Cole  

Sun., October 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Jonatha Brooke  

Wed., October 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Julian Lage Trio  

Fri., October 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 The Ravi Shankar Foundation 
Presents Bickram Ghosh’s Drums 
of India  

Sun., October 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Annie Moses Band  

Tue., October 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Joey Alexander Trio  

Thu., October 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
 
Thu., October 13 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Hymns of Hawaiʻi: George 
Kahumoku Jr., Uncle Richard 
Ho’opi’i, & Kawika Kahiapo  

Thu., December 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Sahba Motallebi  

Sat., December 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel Holiday 
Show  

Wed., December 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., December 21 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Mozart’s G Minor 
Symphony  

Thu., January 12, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

Sun., January 29, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Sat., Febuary 4, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7, 2017 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  
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 Rudresh Mahanthappa  

Fri., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Stravinsky, Vivaldi, and 
Haydn  

Sun., October 16 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Nicki Parrott, Rossano Sportiello, 
and Eddie Metz Trio with Guest 
Jacob Fisher  

Wed., October 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Peter Rowan  

Thu., October 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

Sun., March 5, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 
Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016 Concert Series sponsored in part 

by:   
  

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

 
 

 
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
 

|  Stay in touch with MIMphx  
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